Koht

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nr

85

198

142

59

202

121

178

95

155

218

177

78

194

232

220

120

129

193

13

191

Nimi

Josten Vaidem

Kaspar Neemesto

Virgo Karu

Karl-Arnold Vendelin

Kalle Piirioja
Mihkel Einblau
Ahti Raasuke
Kristo Hudsi
Riho Ots
Andres Kukk
AIVAR LIPP
Margus Kivi
Haigo Varik
Elar Smirnov
Markus Vahi
Raino Einroos
Toomas Elling
Raimo Koppel
Raivo Pulst
Peep Koidu
Vahur Sepp
Priit Randpdld

Evert Einroos

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021

o5 KARUJARVE XI RATTAMARATON

Pika distantsi taisprotokoll

Klubi

Fixus

Velohunt ProTeam

Haw Express

JK Paralepa

J-Jaani Ratta-ja suusaklubi

Redbike

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

JK Paralepa

Hawaii Express

Paralepa JK

AT SPORDIKLUBI

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

JK Paralepa

RedBike

CC Rota Mobilis

Rae Rattaklubi

AT Sport

Red Bike

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

Raplamaa Rattaklubi KOMO

CC Rota Mobilis

Maakond

Viljandimaa

Saaremaa

Harjumaa

Parnumaa

Laane-Virumaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Raplamaa

Saaremaa

Saaremaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Raplamaa

Harjumaa

Aeg

01:40:48.3

01:45:55.1

01:45:59.7

01:46:42.0

01:47:03.0

01:47:07.7

01:47:58.7

01:48:04.0

01:48:15.0

01:48:15.1

01:48:22.7

01:48:46.2

01:49:05.7

01:49:37.2

01:49:53.5

01:52:09.2

01:52:10.6

01:52:18.8

01:53:05.4

01:53:05.9

01:53:06.0

01:53:06.2

01:53:07.2

VKL

M50

M50

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50

M40

M40

M40

M50

M50

VKK

10

11

Punkte

500

494

490

489

488

487

486

485

484

483

482

481

480

479

478

477

476

475

474

473

472

471

470



Koht

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nr

176

235

101

107

219

128

209

233

197

12

28

206

201

17

239

195

15

70

300

19

42

203

231

236

241

29

18

43

Nimi

Oliver Oolup
Indrek Ester
Heigo Paglant
Ailar Ladva
Mart Laaniste
Toomas Tiismaa
Matis Sikk
Kaido Eichfus
Martin Meltsov
Agu Lehemaa
Margus Nerman
Marko O6man
Henrik Rikkas
Kaupo Vahter
Aivo Siimar
Aldor Kerner
kuido koppel
Maris Lillep
Patrick PUvi
Andrus Tammistu
Agu Simulask
Tarmo Tamkivi
Toomas Kurg
Mari Kruuser
Risto Talvar
Ahti Saagpakk
Villu Lausalu
Erik Katt

Tarmo Tammearu

Klubi

Viiking

ELISTER

Jarva-Jaani Ratta- ja Suusaklubi

ficontec

Saarte Tehnika

Haanja Rattaklubi

Paralepa JK

Redbike

VKM Sport Club

Kose AMK ct

sporditurg punkt ee

RedBike

RedBike

JK Paralepa

SK Parksi

Puha Loomaaed

AMPS Team

Maakond

Saaremaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Jarvamaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Saaremaa

Voérumaa

Laanemaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Raplamaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Valgamaa

Harjumaa

Parnumaa

Parnumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Aeg

01:53:43.4

01:55:21.2

01:55:22.1

01:55:22.4

01:55:23.8

01:55:42.4

01:55:47.5

01:55:49.6

01:55:50.0

01:55:52.8

01:56:39.3

01:56:46.7

01:57:07.0

01:57:23.8

02:00:33.4

02:00:34.0

02:01:19.3

02:02:20.8

02:03:14.8

02:03:15.0

02:03:18.0

02:03:19.5

02:04:02.6

02:04:42.4

02:04:44.2

02:04:45.4

02:05:17.2

02:05:20.5

02:05:29.5

VKL

M40

M40

M50

M40

M50

M40

M40

M40

M50

M50

M40

M50

M50

M40

M40

M50

M40

M50

M50

M40

M40

M40

M50

M50

M40

VKK

12

10

11

12

13

14

10

11

15

16

12

13

17

13

14

18

19

20

15

16

21

Punkte

469

468

467

466

465

464

463

462

461

460

459

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

451

450

449

448

447

446

445

444

443

442

441



Koht

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Nr

189

162

45

207

238

190

44

16

160

217

30

89

46

114

22

82

204

229

212

216

221

196

21

32

26

237

227

125

192

Nimi

Robert Kimmel
Jaanus Ritson
Hanno Aua
Einar Luiga
Kuido Karner
Toomas Silluste
Ago Adler

Karl Raadla
Madis Magi
Janno Sammul
Renar Pindel
Rauno Agu
Merike Merikula
Alar Némmik
Andres Allmere
Pavel Kotkin
Indrek Sauvali
Kristjan Nelis
Marek Magi
Priit Sei

Siim Vaikmaa
Indrek Kdster
lvo Linnas
Aimar-Alarik Ots
Vahur Fuks
Andrus Kerner
Veiko Jakovets
Holger Kask

Priit Rahnel

Klubi

Karontek
Helland Baltic OU - Aima SK
SHOPROLLER KOSE AMK

Paasteamet

Paralepa JK

Sportlove
RedBike Team
Jarva-Jaani Ratta-ja Suusaklubi

Raplamaa Rattaklubi KOMO

SK KALJU
Rae Rattaklubi
Saarte Metsamajanduse OU

SeiCom aknatehas

Porter Racing

Maakond

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Parnumaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Harjumaa

Jarvamaa

Raplamaa

Jarvamaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Parnumaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Jogevamaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Aeg

02:05:34.3

02:05:53.3

02:05:56.7

02:06:08.2

02:07:27.0

02:07:27.0

02:07:33.3

02:07:37.9

02:07:45.2

02:07:59.2

02:08:41.9

02:08:57.3

02:09:18.2

02:10:13.3

02:10:22.2

02:10:22.5

02:10:55.1

02:10:58.2

02:11:01.9

02:12:57.3

02:13:00.8

02:13:02.7

02:13:28.8

02:14:44.0

02:15:27.7

02:15:35.5

02:15:39.1

02:17:14.7

02:17:15.0

VKL

M50

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50

M40

M50

M40

M50

M50

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50

M50

M50

M40

M50

M50

VKK

17

22

23

24

25

18

26

14

19

27

15

20

16

21

28

29

17

30

31

32

33

34

22

23

24

35

25

26

Punkte

440

439

438

437

436

435

434

433

432

431

430

429

428

427

426

425

424

423

422

421

420

419

418

417

416

415

414

413

412



Koht

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Nr

234

187

205

37

118

36

161

208

156

116

188

230

183

52

224

49

210

200

242

226

166

24

225

72

138

50

223

243

240

Nimi

Kristjan Uuk
Anre NOmme
Marko Peterson
Marko Kukuskin
Ants Kask
Jaanus Simm
Aare Kahrik
Ténu Koppel
Jaanus Paju
Alvar Leola
Karlis Puusepp
Mairo Mandla
lvo Kivastik
Kristo Palm
Henri Einroos
Mati Jaaku
Tarmo Sova
Indrek Matt
Vahur Trei

Mart Kreek
Mait Mikk

Kadi Raadla
Raivo Prants
Tauno Lipetski
Andres Martson
Teet Eelmere
Valdek Venno
Robin Vahter

Reigo Aar

Klubi
AT SPORT
SJK Viiking

Saksa Rehvid

RedBike Team
Hobulaiu
HOBULAIU TEAM
AT Sport

AT SPORT

Liputehas

Saku Olletehase Spordiklubi

CC Rota Mobilis

Kuressaare Soojus

Viimsi Sport

Paralepa JK

HRRCP

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

Spordikomitee

Maakond
Harjumaa
Saaremaa
Viljandimaa
Laanemaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Viljandimaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Saaremaa
Raplamaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Laanemaa
Viljandimaa
Saaremaa
Harjumaa
Saaremaa
Viljandimaa
Laanemaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Parnumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Saaremaa

Saaremaa

Aeg

02:17:117.5

02:17:29.2

02:18:29.2

02:19:11.5

02:19:11.5

02:19:48.3

02:19:49.7

02:20:00.3

02:20:38.0

02:21:15.8

02:21:26.0

02:22:47.0

02:23:41.7

02:23:50.5

02:26:41.5

02:26:42.0

02:26:46.3

02:26:48.0

02:27:20.6

02:28:54.3

02:29:02.6

02:29:15.6

02:30:49.9

02:31:16.1

02:32:45.8

02:38:27.0

02:38:42.6

02:38:59.5

02:40:22.7

VKL

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50

M40

M50

M50

M40

M40

M40

M50

M40

M50

M40

M50

M50

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50

M50

M50

VKK

36

37

38

39

27

40

28

29

41

42

43

18

30

44

19

31

45

32

33

46

47

48

49

34

35

36

20

21

Punkte

411

410

409

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

401

400

399

398

397

396

395

394

393

392

391

390

389

388

387

386

385

384

383



Koht

111

112

113

114

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nr

213

222

214

215

11

141

199

228

Nimi

Rain Leisi

Janek Lember

Mari Puhang

Kalle Liebert

Jan Minski

Margo Nigul

Marek Veiberg

Margus Elu

Klubi

Merevagi

Kulgur Team

Team WBRG

Maakond

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Aeg

02:40:32.6

02:46:43.1

03:18:01.6

03:18:01.8

VKL

M50

M50

M40

M40

M50

M40

VKK

37

22

38

Punkte

382

381

380

379



